2
600Hz
3,000,000:1
720p
Dynamic Contrast relative scales are different for LCD, LED, and PDP.
     #  OF  HDMI
CONNECTIONS
SCAN RATE
The new PN42C430 is Samsung's best value PDP flat
panel HDTV that features an attractive "piano key
black" cabinet, our  600Hz subfield motion technology,
2 advanced HDMI inputs that feature our Anynet+™
(CEC standard) technology making system control
of your DVD or Blu-ray™ disc player a one-touch
operation. New for 2010, all Samsung's plasmas feature
our new E3-panel single filter design that delivers
improved performance, meets the ENERGY STAR®
power consumption specifications, and eliminates
off-angle blur making the sharpest of details like
scrolling text easier to see and read. Experience the
performance of Samsung's new 42" plasma HDTV
that's both easy on the wallet and the environment.
PN42C430
42” Widescreen Plasma HDTV
[42.3” (truncated) actual diagonal screen size]
TV SPECIFICATIONS
	 • Piano key black cabinet design
	 • E3-panel advanced technology
	 	 - 600Hz subfield motion
	 	 - Mega Dynamic Contrast ratio
	 	 - .001ms response time
	 • Exceeds ENERGY STAR® standards
FEATURES
	 • Clear Image Panel
	 • ConnectShare™ JPEG
	 • Game mode
Connections
	 • 2 HDMI®
	 • 1 USB
Audio
	 • SRS TruSurround HD™
	 • Watts per channel: 10W x 2
NET DIMENSIONS (WxHxD)
	 TV without stand:	 40.6" x 24.8" x 2.7"
	 TV with stand: 	 40.6" x 27.4" x 11.2"
UPC
	 036725233072
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
42" Plasma HDTV
• Exceeds ENERGY STAR® standards
• Clear Plasma HD action with 600Hz subfield motion
• ConnectShare™ JPEG for pictures on your TV